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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Veronika Kalinovski1445
San Mateo

9.500 9.500 9.3759.650 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Daniela Buckallew1450
West Valley

8.775 9.200 8.9009.550 36.425
8 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Sabrina Self1459
West Valley

9.075 8.625 9.3509.200 36.250
5 12 9 2 3 

3 

Autumn Mungaray1422
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.225 8.950 8.6759.250 36.100
2 7 7T 10 4 

4 

Arya Gulati1454
West Valley

8.750 9.050 8.9759.300 36.075
9 4 5 4 5T

5T

Cambria Lee1442
Pacific West

8.925 9.025 8.8509.275 36.075
7 5 6 9 5T

5T

Hannah Bitter1449
West Valley

9.100 8.750 9.0009.175 36.025
4 10 10 3 7 

7 

Abigail Donnelly1452
West Valley

9.175 8.975 8.9508.700 35.800
3 6 13 5 8 

8 

Hailey Sheldon1425
CSC - Morgan Hill

9.000 8.800 8.6259.250 35.675
6 9 7T 11 9 

9 

Mackenzie Fayle1418
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.150 8.900 8.8759.375 35.300
13 8 3 8 10 

10 

Sarina Salzer-Swartz1457
West Valley

8.600 8.425 8.5759.325 34.925
10 14 4 12 11 

11 

Rebecca Oxtot1423
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.100 8.700 8.9009.150 34.850
14 11 11 6T 12 

12 

Maleah Lewis1421
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.250 9.075 8.3008.550 34.175
12 3 14 13 13T

13T

Saydee Lerma1420
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.500 8.500 8.1009.075 34.175
11 13 12 14 13T

13T
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